VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2015 Session Budget Bill - HB1400 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Central Appropriations » Item C-46.15 Central Capital Outlay

Item C-46.15	First Year - FY2015	Second Year - FY2016
Capital Outlay Renovation Pool (18196)	<i>\$0</i>	\$106,100,000
Fund Sources:		
General	\$0	\$106,100,000

Out of this appropriation, \$106,100,000 the second year from the general fund is designated for the projects listed in this section.

Agency	Project Title
James Madison University	Renovate Madison Hall
Longwood University	Supplement Biomass Boiler
Radford University	Renovate Whitt Hall
Virginia Commonwealth University	Renovate Raleigh Building
Virginia Commonwealth University	Renovate Sanger Hall, Phase II
Virginia Community College System	Renovate Engineering and Industrial Technology Building, Danville
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University	Renovate/Renew Academic Buildings
Virginia Cooperative Extension and Agricultural Experiment	Improve Kentland Facilities

Virginia Cooperative Extension and Agricultural Experiment Improve Kentland Facilities Station